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199604080001
14731

04/08/1996
02:07:56

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199207140001
39671

199601260000
27031

01/26/1996
10:17:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199404250001
35251

199603250000
95531

03/25/1996
11:58:34

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor RELEASES MANSFIELD,
JOHN HUGH

199506160001
57971

199603050000
72241

03/05/1996
02:17:25

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORT INC

199603050000
72231

Sec:28
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:1996-
7223

199609090002
96261

09/09/1996
11:08:35

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

14 105 Lot#:22
Book:14
Pg:105

199602280000
63121

02/28/1996
10:03:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS-
MORTGAGE
INC

7 22 199602280000
63101

Lot#:63 Book:7
Pg:22
Desc:1996-
6310

199607180002
31421

07/18/1996
10:07:40

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

18 97 Lot#:98
Book:18 Pg:97
Desc:05025

199609090002
96271

09/09/1996
11:08:37

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

9 1 Lot#:37 Book:9
Pg:1


