Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE; Date Recorded= 1996; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199604080001 14731	04/08/1996 02:07:56	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199207140001 39671	
199601260000 27031	01/26/1996 10:17:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199404250001 35251	
199603250000 95531	03/25/1996 11:58:34	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	RELEASES	MANSFIELD, JOHN HUGH					199506160001 57971	
199603050000 72241	03/05/1996 02:17:25	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORT INC					199603050000 72231	Sec:28 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:1996- 7223
199609090002 96261	09/09/1996 11:08:35	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			14	105		Lot#:22 Book:14 Pg:105
199602280000 63121	02/28/1996 10:03:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS- MORTGAGE INC			7	22	199602280000 63101	Lot#:63 Book:7 Pg:22 Desc:1996- 6310
199607180002 31421	07/18/1996 10:07:40	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			18	97		Lot#:98 Book:18 Pg:97 Desc:05025
199609090002 96271	09/09/1996 11:08:37	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC			9	1		Lot#:37 Book:9 Pg:1